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Jack L. Robinson
Lavona P. Robins

Name
President: Jack L. Robinson
Secretary: Lavona P. Robinson
Directors:

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors

Street or P.O. Address

3317 Crane Creek Rd.
3317 Crane Creek Rd.

3317 Crane Creek Rd.

on 3317 Crane Creek Rd.
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City State
Boise Idaho
Boise Idaho
Boise Idaho
Boise Idaho

Zip
83702
83702

83702
83702

5. Nature of Busineas
Retail Art Supplies
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